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Field Recap SHEET

Class School
Music 

F1
Music 

F2
Music 
Avg

GE    
F3

GE   
F4

GE    
Avg

VP F5 VP F6
VP 
Avg

Aux 
Avg

Perc 
Avg

Sub 
Total

Total x .1
Less 
Pen. 
F7

Final 
Score

Field 
Place

2A Mission Oak HS 252 259 255.5 151 147 149 160 119 139.5 64.30 79.80 688.100 68.810 0 68.810  
2A Oakmont HS 258 279 268.5 181 179 180 150 148 149 66.35 73.15 737.000 73.700 0 73.700  
2A Lodi HS 255 268 261.5 172 173 172.5 177 140 158.5 67.35 70.90 730.750 73.075 0 73.075  
2A Union Mine HS 263 285 274 188 179 183.5 166 145 155.5 73.60 71.85 758.450 75.845 0 75.845  
2A Tracy Learning Center HS 275 303 289 196 185 190.5 160 144 152 66.45 71.55 769.500 76.950 0 76.950  
2A Whitney HS 301 307 304 211 185 198 159 141 150 74.95 81.90 808.850 80.885 0 80.885 2nd
2A Tracy HS 265 283 274 182 180 181 154 154 154 77.65 74.45 761.100 76.110 0 76.110  
2A El Dorado HS 292 311 301.5 208 196 202 158 137 147.5 74.75 79.85 805.600 80.560 0 80.560 3rd
2A Del Oro HS 299 319 309 220 216 218 163 155 159 83.20 85.20 854.400 85.440 0 85.440 1st
3A Carson HS 275 290 282.5 202 188 195 153 144 148.5 71.50 67.90 765.400 76.540 0 76.540  
3A Edward C. Reed HS 247 284 265.5 201 205 203 154 141 147.5 78.15 74.55 768.700 76.870 0 76.870  
3A Bella Vista HS 262 322 292 207 209 208 155 163 159 78.15 82.00 819.150 81.915 0 81.915  
3A Clayton Valley Charter HS 288 299 293.5 198 196 197 150 156 153 72.35 73.70 789.550 78.955 0 78.955  
3A Edison HS 323 307 315 222 223 222.5 155 184 169.5 86.70 78.90 872.600 87.260 0 87.260 2nd
3A Sunnyside HS 320 292 306 200 201 200.5 156 157 156.5 82.20 74.10 819.300 81.930 0 81.930 3rd
3A Monte Vista HS 325 319 322 228 226 227 161 179 170 86.70 85.45 891.150 89.115 0 89.115 1st
4A Monterey Trail HS 292 328 310 200 217 208.5 163 162 162.5 73.00 75.20 829.200 82.920 0 82.920 3rd
4A Cosumnes Oaks HS 323 315 319 223 224 223.5 166 147 156.5 69.90 78.70 847.600 84.760 0 84.760 2nd
4A Ponderosa HS 329 331 330 230 231 230.5 171 186 178.5 85.00 80.30 904.300 90.430 0 90.430 1st
5A Central HS 334 329 331.5 238 233 235.5 178 171 174.5 80.75 88.60 910.850 91.085 0 91.085 2nd
5A Laguna Creek HS 286 306 296 216 222 219 181 159 170 92.45 84.80 862.250 86.225 0 86.225 3rd
5A John F. Kennedy HS 336 340 338 240 235 237.5 179 185 182 89.45 83.90 930.850 93.085 0 93.085 1st
6A Cupertino HS 344 344 344 242 238 240 185 183 184 87.75 90.15 945.900 94.590 0 94.590 SW
6A McQueen HS 342 337 339.5 236 233 234.5 182 182 182 87.70 85.05 928.750 92.875 0 92.875 1st

Sweeps Score
VP 184
GE 240
Music 344
Field 94.590
Grand 182.435

School
Cupertino HS
Cupertino HS
Cupertino HS

Central HS
Cupertino HS
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Class School

2A Mission Oak HS
2A Oakmont HS
2A Lodi HS
2A Union Mine HS
2A Tracy Learning Center HS
2A Whitney HS
2A Tracy HS
2A El Dorado HS
2A Del Oro HS
3A Carson HS
3A Edward C. Reed HS
3A Bella Vista HS
3A Clayton Valley Charter HS
3A Edison HS
3A Sunnyside HS
3A Monte Vista HS
4A Monterey Trail HS
4A Cosumnes Oaks HS
4A Ponderosa HS
5A Central HS
5A Laguna Creek HS
5A John F. Kennedy HS
6A Cupertino HS
6A McQueen HS

Field 
Cond 

F8

Field 
Cond 
Place

Aux   
F9

Aux 
F10

Aux 
Avg 
(x.1)

Aux 
Place- 
C/SW

Perc 
F11

Perc 
F12

Perc 
Avg 
(x.1)

Perc 
Place 

Overall 
w/SW

Brass 
Score 

F1

Brass 
Place

WW 
Score 

F2

WW 
Place

Parade 
Final 
Score

Grand 
Sweeps 

Total

69  643 643 64.30  802 794 79.80  50  35  68.810
78  681 646 66.35  761 702 73.15  53  40  73.700

87.5  669 678 67.35  724 694 70.90  52  37  73.075
86.5  737 735 73.60  736 701 71.85  54  45  75.845

55  656 673 66.45  715 716 71.55  55  65  76.950
88 5th 718 781 74.95 3rd 832 806 81.90  65  55  80.885

68.5  760 793 77.65 2nd 756 733 74.45  56  51  83.35 159.460
91 1st 680 815 74.75  804 793 79.85  60  62  80.560
87  828 836 83.20 1st 848 856 85.20 3rd 66  82  85.440
63  655 775 71.50  668 690 67.90  58  67  76.540
66  740 823 78.15 3rd 746 745 74.55  54  70  76.870
89 3rd 725 838 78.15 3rd 810 830 82.00  53  84  81.915

75.5  667 780 72.35  726 748 73.70  61  66  78.955
85  837 897 86.70 1st 800 778 78.90  88  68  93.6 180.860
65  810 834 82.20 2nd 732 750 74.10  86  58  90.8 172.730
64  830 904 86.70 1st 858 851 85.45 2nd 89  86  89.115
84  680 780 73.00 2nd 764 740 75.20  73  89 4th 82.920

88.5 4th 668 730 69.90 3rd 803 771 78.70  87  73  84.760
90 2nd 852 848 85.00 1st 807 799 80.30  89.5 5th 91 3rd 90.430
70  783 832 80.75 2nd 871 901 88.60 1st 90 4th 85  91.35 182.435
71  923 926 92.45 SW 844 852 84.80 5th 83  77  86.225
75  850 939 89.45 1st 838 840 83.90  92 3rd 96 2nd 93.085

83.5  832 923 87.75 1st 917 886 90.15 SW 96 1st 98 1st 94.590
73.5  834 920 87.70 2nd 853 848 85.05 4th 95 2nd 88 5th 92.875

SW
Aux
Perc Cupertino HS

Laguna Creek HS92.45
90.15

November 19, 2016


